Measuring Basic Data on the Eye Movements in Reading English: A Preliminary Study for Japanese EFL Learners
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words/sec|letters/sec (/word) | (/letter) (/word) | (/letter)
59.308| 1.844 9.241 [145.278] 1.609 0.270 0.333 [33.847| 0.380 0.064 4.026
32.907| 0.793 3.987 73.359| 0.454 0.078 0.075 |19.923] 0.165 0.028 1.004
N=18
1 1.84 9.24
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words/sec|letters/sec (/word) |(/letter) (/word) |(/letter)
77.905 1.983 9.785|201.972 1.542 0.264| 0.329/46.361 0.354 0.061 4.064
31.438 0.797 4.003| 54.014 0.404 0.071| 0.069|18.138 0.137 0.024 0.975
40.711 1.705 8.697| 88.583 1.675 0.275| 0.33821.333 0.406 0.067 3.988
22.555 0.787 4.009| 36.817 0.502 0.086| 0.082|12.515 0.190 0.032 1.059
1t(5.737 |1.487 1.177 10.158 |1.459 0.703 0.677 |7.633 |1.629 1.113 1.6291.113
0** |0.155 0.255 0** 0.163 0.492 0.508 [0** |0.122 0.281 0.1220.281
0** |0.078 0.128 0%** 0.081 0.246 0.254 |0** |0.061 0.141 0.0610.141
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words/sec|letters/sec (/word) |(/letter) (/word) |(/letter)
71.351 2.334 11.581|195.143 1.494 0.254| 0.306] 43.071 0.330 0.056 4.263
41.686 1.004 5.123| 59.282 0.448 0.078| 0.078] 22.773 0.174 0.030 1.162
48.256 1.851 9.319|112.643 1.733 0.290| 0.323] 25.714 0.396 0.066 4.044
30.512 1.078 5.475| 50.115 0.771 0.130| 0.103] 19.352 0.298 0.050 1.531
tt| 3.689 1.468 1.411] 22.087 1.941 1.789 1.007 8.038 1.298 1.225 1.432
0.010* 0.193 0.208|0.000** 0.100 0.124( 0.353|0.0002** 0.242 0.266 0.202
0.005** 0.096 0.104/0.000** 0.050 0.062| 0.176/0.00001** 0.121 0.133 0.101
N=
@ @
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words/sec|letters/sec (/word) |(/letter) (/word) |(/letter)
auto 55.027 1.699 8.697|124.682 1.606 0.264| 0.337]29.909 0.395 0.065 3.967
22.742 0.616 3.169| 46.881 0.295 0.049| 0.053]10.632 0.076 0.013] 0.761
manual 64.748 1.693 8.362(157.773 1.607 0.274| 0.349|37.864 0.392 0.067| 3.923
27.843 0.635 3.139| 55.167 0.442 0.077| 0.067|15.696 0.142 0.025] 0.918
it 1.171 0.022 0.252| 1.859 0.007 0.342| 1.145| 1.592 0.059 0.176] 0.130
0.269 0.983 0.806| 0.093 0.99%4 0.740 0.279 0.143 0.954 0.864| 0.899
0.134 0.491 0.403|0.0464* 0.497 0.370] 0.139] 0.071 0.477 0.432] 0.450
N=11
t-
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